
CORPORATION CONTACT DETAILS 

IOCL
MR.S.PATTABIRAMAN MR.K.VENKATESAN
 GENERAL MANAGER(LPG‐S&D)(SR) SENIOR MANAGER(LPG‐S&D)(SR)
V‐FLOOR(LPG DEPARTMENT ) V‐FLOOR(LPG DEPARTMENT )
INDIAN OIL CORPORATION LTD INDIAN OIL CORPORATION LTD
INDIAN OIL BHAVAN INDIAN OIL BHAVAN
139,NUNGAMBAKKAM HIGH ROAD 139,NUNGAMBAKKAM HIGH ROAD
CHENNAI‐34 CHENNAI‐34

BPCL
MR.DINAKARA L TONSE MR.P.SHANMUGA SUNDARAM
CHIEF MANAGER (LPG‐LOGISTIC)(SR) MANAGER (LPG‐LOGISTIC)
BHARAT PETROLEUM CORPORATION LTD BHARAT PETROLEUM CORPORATION LTD
NO.1,RANGANATHAN GARDENS NO.1,RANGANATHAN GARDENS
OFF 11 TH MAIN ROAD OFF 11 TH MAIN ROAD
ANNA NAGAR ANNA NAGAR
CHERNNAI‐600040 CHERNNAI‐600040

HPCL
MR.G.RAGHUCHANDRASEKAR
SENIOR  MANAGER(LPG‐DISTRIBUTION)(SZ)
HINDUSTAN PETROLEUM CORPORATION LTD
THALAMUTHU NATARAJAN BUILDING
8,GANDHI IRWIN ROAD
EGMORE,CHENNAI‐08



IOCL (FINANACE) OFFICERS CONTACT DETAILS  

Tamilnadu  State Office 

044‐28333784 (R.Rangamani‐ Payment Section) 

044 – 28339291(V.Balagurunathan) 

Email id: rrangamani@indianoil.in 

 

Karnataka State Office 

080‐22160850 (Anithanambi – Payment Section) 

Email id: anithanambi@indianoil.in 

 

Andhra State Office 

040 – 27686377 (Kalapalatha Rajendar – Payment Section) 

Email id: mkalpalatha@indianoil.in 

 

Kerala State Office 

 0484‐2825327 (AS Ganapathi – Payment Section) 

Email id: asganapathi@indianoil.in 

 



Regional Officers mail id & Contact no 

IOCL  

GM(LPG – S&D) 

Mr.S.Pattabiraman – spattabiraman@indianoil.in 

044‐28339146 

Senior Manager 

Mr.K.Venkatesan – k_venkatesan@indianoil.in 

044‐28339059 

BPCL 

Chief Manager 

Mr.Dinakara L Tonse – tonsedl@bharatpetroleum.in 

044‐26142134 

Manager 

Mr.P.Shanmugasundaram – shanmugasundaramp@bharatpetroleum.in 

044‐26142174 

HPCL 

Chief Manager 

Mr.G.Raghuchandrasekar – raghucs@hpcl.in 

044‐28882126 
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